

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE OFFICE OF THE SUB-DIVISIONAL OFFICER RIGHT BANK IRRIGATION SUB-DIVISION SEHARABAZAR, PURBA BARDHAMAN

E-mail ld: rbisubdivision@rediffmail.com
PHONE NO(O)-03451-253510

Memo no: - 89 Date- 27.03.2023

Corrigendum no-01 of NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 01 of 2022-23

Corrigendum no-01 of NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 01 of 2022-23 of S.D.O. Right Bank Irrigation Sub-Division.

Under unavoidable circumstances hare by cancelled of NIT No-01 of 2022-23 vide memo no 63 dated on 28/02/2023 of S.D.O. Right Bank Irrigation Sub-Division.

Sd/-

Sub-Divisional Officer Right Bank Irrigation sub-Division Seharabazar, Purba Bardhaman

Memo no: - 89/1 Date- 27.03.2023

Copy submitted to the Executive Engineer, Right Bank Irrigation Division for favour of his kind information.

Sd/-

Sub-Divisional Officer Right Bank Irrigation sub-Division Seharabazar, Purba Bardhaman

Memo no: - 89/1/1 Date- 27.03.2023

Copy to the Sectional officer Sehara – I irrigation section for information.

Sd/-

Sub-Divisional Officer Right Bank Irrigation sub-Division Seharabazar, Purba Bardhaman